9.30

10.00

10.15

11.30

11.45

13.00

13.45

15.15

Agenda
Economic & Social Development Forum
Albert Hall, Ballater

Friday 27 May 2005

Coffee
Welcome from Peter Argyle, Chair

Background to Aberdeenshire Council’'s work & Demand
Responsive Transport Eric Guthrie Aberdeenshire Council,
followed by discussion group 1: Provision and service in the
Park

Coffee

Work of Community Groups

Maggie Lawson, followed by discussion group 2: Spreading
community best practice around the Park

Lunch

Work of NesTrans, HiTrans

Peter Cockhead Hitrans & Bob Edwards Highland Council,
followed by discussion group 3: Regional Working & National
review: changes to transport administration

Finish



