Agenda

Economic & Social Development Forum

Albert Hall, Ballater

Friday 27 May 2005

9.30	Coffee
10.00	Welcome from Peter Argyle, Chair
10.15	Background to Aberdeenshire Council's work & Demand Responsive Transport Eric Guthrie Aberdeenshire Council, followed by discussion group 1: Provision and service in the Park
11.30	Coffee
11.45	Work of Community Groups Maggie Lawson, followed by discussion group 2: Spreading community best practice around the Park
13.00	Lunch
13.45	Work of NesTrans, HiTrans Peter Cockhead Hitrans & Bob Edwards Highland Council, followed by discussion group 3: Regional Working & National review: changes to transport administration
15.15	Finish